E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SLIM CANOPY
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-CAN05-45D40-WH-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 4,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D50-WH-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D40-BZ-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 4,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D40-WH-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 4,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D50-WH-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D40-BZ-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 4,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-100D50-WH-PRM 100W 120-277 V 0-10 V 12,050 lm 5,000 K White 11-1/6" x 11-1/6" x 3-5/8" -
ASD-CAN05-100D50-BZ-PRM 100W 120-277 V 0-10 V 12,050 lm 5,000 K Bronze 11-1/6" x 11-1/6" x 3-5/8" -
CAN05-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-MS-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" Motion sensor
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-MS-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" Motion sensor
White
Bronze
Finish:
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

+
-
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-CAN05-45D40-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734127
ASD-CAN05-45D50-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027316
ASD-CAN05-45D40-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734387
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734394
ASD-CAN05-70D40-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734134
ASD-CAN05-70D50-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734417
ASD-CAN05-70D40-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734400
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027323
ASD-CAN05-100D50-WH-PRM 1 12.6" x 12.6" x 5.1" 6.6 lb 810050735056
ASD-CAN05-100D50-BZ-PRM 1 12.6" x 12.6" x 5.1" 6.6 lb 810050735063
CAN05-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-MS-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027330
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-MS-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027347
INSTALLATION GUIDE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Please read all the instructions below before installation.
 ▶ Make sure that the supply voltage corresponds to the rated product voltage.